
Race 1 - St Annes 10 Mile

[ 1st :52:24, 2nd :56:21, 3rd :57:13 ]

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Road Pts GP Pts

1 7 Dom Leckie M 1 1 20 90.2 90.2

2 12 William Tyson M 1 2 4 89.1 89.1

3 15 Rebecca Tyson F 1 2 56 87.9 97.3

4 16 Thomas Bibby M35 1 3 54 86.6 86.6

5 34 Duncan Ritchie M50 1 8 26 80.8 92.7

6 45 Mark Tempest M55 1 11 31 77.4 89.4

7 68 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 1 14 27 74.3 85.2

8 74 Peter Kerridge M60 1 15 31 73.3 89.5

9 92 Ian Maclachlan M55 1 19 57 69.2 82.9

10 113 Tracey Kerridge F55 1 24 25 65.5 92.8

11 119 Paul Colledge M40 1 25 46 64.5 66.4

12 126 Andrew Bibby M70 1 26 54 63.7 87.9

13 127 Helen Wilson F60 1 27 28 63.2 90.6

14 130 Lisa Peatfield F50 1 29 18 62.0 80.1

15 151 Heather Rostron F45 1 33 18 59.3 72.1

In GP Points order:

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Road Pts GP Pts ↓

1 15 Rebecca Tyson F 1 2 56 87.9 97.3

3 113 Tracey Kerridge F55 1 24 25 65.5 92.8

2 34 Duncan Ritchie M50 1 8 26 80.8 92.7

7 127 Helen Wilson F60 1 27 28 63.2 90.6

5 7 Dom Leckie M 1 1 20 90.2 90.2

6 74 Peter Kerridge M60 1 15 31 73.3 89.5

4 45 Mark Tempest M55 1 11 31 77.4 89.4

8 12 William Tyson M 1 2 4 89.1 89.1

9 126 Andrew Bibby M70 1 26 54 63.7 87.9

10 16 Thomas Bibby M35 1 3 54 86.6 86.6

11 68 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 1 14 27 74.3 85.2

12 92 Ian Maclachlan M55 1 19 57 69.2 82.9

13 130 Lisa Peatfield F50 1 29 18 62.0 80.1

14 151 Heather Rostron F45 1 33 18 59.3 72.1

15 119 Paul Colledge M40 1 25 46 64.5 66.4


